
Mill House Day Nursery 
Closure Dates 

 
 

As published on our website, Mill House Day Nursery will be closed on the 

following dates: 

2020 

 Wednesday 1st January 2020   New Year’s Day 

 Thursday 2nd January 2020    INSET 1 Training Day 

 Friday 10th April 2020     Good Friday 

 Monday 13th April 2020    Easter Monday 

 Friday 8th May 2020 *     Early May Bank Holiday 

Monday 25th May 2020    Spring Bank Holiday 

 Monday 31st August 2020    Bank Holiday 

 Tuesday 1st September 2020   INSET 2 Training Day 

 Thursday 24th December 

 Until Thursday 31st December 2020  Christmas Closure  

2021 

 Friday 1st January 2021    New Year’s Day 

 Monday 4th January 2021    INSET 1 Training Day 

  

 

We respectfully remind parents that closures have been calculated into 

nursery fees.  No further refunds will be provided. 

 * May Day (4th May) is being observed by the UK on Friday 8th May in order to coincide with the 75th 

anniversary of VE Day (Victory Europe) which marked the end of WW2.  This B/H was also moved in 

1995 to mark the 50th anniversary of VE Day. 


